SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE*

40
20

125

50x40x28

250

QD815

Airside Cross Body Bag

@ Recycled
w_ Standard

Gestifiad by Control Unian
cuB1033

Colour
Black

Natural Stone

Pricelist Pack Qty

cm

Black, Natural Stone

100% Recycled 600D Polyester

Minimalist styling

Two-way zippered opening for easy access

Zippered internal mesh pocket

Premium finish internal lining

Outer zippered front pocket with rain flap and internal slip

pockets

Adjustable cross body strap
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

QD810, QD813
4202929890

China
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QUADRA

Made from recycled materials

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0o o

Warm Grey 4C 28 27
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